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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative. 
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NSISMOUR

SISMOUR NAOMI, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6121
04-APR-2019

04-APR-2019
SENT VIA EMAIL
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Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

330506

03-APR-19

330506 86-A-0087 002 03-APR-19JAMES BADMAN

Cuniculus paca LOWLAND PACA000006

Dolichotis patagonum PATAGONIAN CAVY / MARA000004

Hydrochaeris hydrochaeris CAPYBARA000003

Hystrix cristata AFRICAN CRESTED PORCUPINE000005

Phacochoerus africanus WARTHOG000006

Potamochoerus porcus RED RIVER HOG000002

Rousettus aegyptiacus EGYPTIAN FRUIT BAT000003

Tolypeutes tricinctus BRAZILIAN THREE-BANDED ARMADILLO000003

000032 Total
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